
05-mars 03-avr 03-mai 31-mai 10-juil 03-août TOTAL

ROJON ROBERT 30 28 48 14 40 22 168

RECORBET Philippe 44 52 38 28 162

RECORBET Sylvie 44 52 38 28 162

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 22 48 32 32 24 24 160

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 32 24 24 30 40 12 150

DIETSCH ANNICK 18 46 34 32 130

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 18 46 34 32 130

GALLEGO JOSEPH 42 50 20 16 128

MUNINGER BRUNO 20 42 14 26 26 128

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 18 14 44 18 34 128

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 18 14 44 18 34 128

BEALEM CLAIRE 48 32 32 112

PENVEN JACQUES 42 50 20 112

MASSIP GUY 32 24 24 18 12 110

GALLAND GABRIEL 46 28 24 6 104

BARONE ALEX 14 38 22 28 102

BARONE ANNE MARIE 14 38 22 28 102

GARNIER PATRICE 4 38 30 26 98

VERNAY GILLES 12 22 34 12 6 16 96

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 46 26 24 96

BIASIOLO ROGER 16 34 16 10 14 90

MARINOT PATRICK 30 36 20 86

ZDZIOBECK JEAN MARIE 30 36 20 86

FOURNIER JACKY 2 30 30 22 84

VACHER DANIEL 48 36 84

CHARITAL PATRICK 10 32 38 80

CORONA PEPPINO 10 32 38 80

BONNET ANDREE 16 34 16 10 76

CONDEMINE MICHEL 10 40 8 14 72

LAVY JACQUELINE 22 16 16 18 72

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 24 10 22 14 70

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 42 26 68

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 24 2 8 10 22 66

CHAUX YVES 28 36 64

BILLET GUY 40 22 62

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 14 24 24 62

FAVIER MARC 8 26 26 60

FARIA ORLANDO 30 28 58

VERNAY ELISABETH 2 8 34 12 56

BERTIER MARIE NOELLE 40 14 54

DOLIGEZ CHRISTIAN 50 50

FAURE PIERRE 50 50

LAVY MAURICE 16 16 18 50

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 26 20 46

FOURNIER ANNE MARIE 26 20 46

MASSIP LYDIE 8 20 2 12 4 46

MARTINEZ JOSE 8 20 12 4 44

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 36 6 42

GAGNAIRE FRANCOISE 2 8 10 22 42

DUMAS MARTINE 4 36 40

FOURT LILIANE 20 16 4 40

MAZET RACHEL 40 40

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT NET 2018

ScoreNom Prénom



RICHARD FRANCOISE 38 2 40

BAILLY JACQUES 36 36

CHOMETON ROBERT 6 30 36

SCARANTINO ANTONI 36 36

LIMA CIDALIO 12 22 34

VASSY ALINE 6 4 4 18 32

BEAUCHAMPS MARCELLE 18 4 8 30

BONNET CHANTAL 30 30

BRACOUD YVETTE 30 30

DUMAS PIERRE 30 30

BEAUPERE DIDIER 28 28

CURY ROBERT 20 8 28

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 28 28

SEGUIN MARC 28 28

VACHER PHILIPPE 28 28

GARCIA DENIS 26 26

GUILLAUD RICHARD 26 26

PELTIER MAURICE 26 26

FOURT ROBERT 20 4 24

FRAGNE MARCEL 12 10 2 24

GARASSU FABIENNE 18 4 2 24

RABEYRIN RICHARD 12 10 22

BALINT CHRISTIAN 16 16

CATILLON CATHERINE 6 10 16

BEAUCHAMPS MICHEL 6 8 14

TROMPETTE REGINE 14 14

CATILLON JEAN LUC 2 10 12

PROTIERE VERONIQUE 12 12

ROBERT NICOLE 12 12

DELZANNO CHRISTIAN 8 8

GARASSU JACQUES 6 2 8

GARNIER CLAIRE 4 4 8

LIMOUZI JEAN FRANCOIS 8 8

REYMOND CLAUDETTE 6 2 8

BLANC JEAN LOUIS 6 6

MARCHAND PATRICK 6 6

REYMOND JEAN PHILIPPE 6 6

CHOMETON JANINE 2 2
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05-mars 03-avr 03-mai 31-mai 10-juil 03-août TOTAL

ROJON ROBERT 32 44 52 24 40 18 192

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 24 48 34 32 34 28 176

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 30 36 32 30 40 20 168

RECORBET Philippe 50 50 38 26 164

RECORBET Sylvie 50 50 38 26 164

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 34 48 36 32 150

DIETSCH ANNICK 34 48 36 32 150

MUNINGER BRUNO 20 46 24 26 22 138

MASSIP GUY 30 36 32 18 20 136

VERNAY GILLES 16 28 36 20 6 16 116

GALLEGO JOSEPH 38 44 18 16 116

BEALEM CLAIRE 48 34 32 114

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 14 12 38 16 30 110

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 14 12 38 16 30 110

BARONE ALEX 18 40 22 28 108

BARONE ANNE MARIE 18 40 22 28 108

MARINOT PATRICK 46 38 24 108

ZDZIOBECK JEAN MARIE 46 38 24 108

PENVEN JACQUES 38 44 18 100

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 28 10 16 12 24 90

VACHER DANIEL 52 36 88

BIASIOLO ROGER 12 32 18 12 12 86

GARNIER PATRICE 4 26 30 26 86

CONDEMINE MICHEL 20 42 8 14 84

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 22 34 28 84

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 28 20 24 12 84

FARIA ORLANDO 32 44 76

BONNET ANDREE 12 32 18 12 74

FOURNIER JACKY 4 30 22 18 74

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 46 26 72

LAVY JACQUELINE 24 18 16 14 72

BILLET GUY 42 24 66

VERNAY ELISABETH 2 8 36 20 66

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 24 26 14 64

GAGNAIRE FRANCOISE 10 16 12 24 62

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 40 20 60

FOURNIER ANNE MARIE 40 20 60

BERTIER MARIE NOELLE 42 14 56

FAVIER MARC 8 26 22 56

GALLAND GABRIEL 24 12 14 6 56

CHARITAL PATRICK 10 14 28 52

CHAUX YVES 22 30 52

CORONA PEPPINO 10 14 28 52

LAVY MAURICE 18 16 14 48

LIMA CIDALIO 16 28 44

DUMAS MARTINE 6 36 42

MAZET RACHEL 42 42

FRAGNE MARCEL 22 14 4 40

RABEYRIN RICHARD 22 14 36

BEAUPERE DIDIER 34 34

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 28 6 34

SEGUIN MARC 34 34

ScoreNom Prénom

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT BRUT 2018



VASSY ALINE 8 6 2 18 34

BEAUCHAMPS MARCELLE 20 2 10 32

BONNET CHANTAL 30 30

BRACOUD YVETTE 30 30

CHOMETON ROBERT 8 22 30

DUMAS PIERRE 30 30

RICHARD FRANCOISE 26 4 30

SCARANTINO ANTONI 30 30

BAILLY JACQUES 28 28

CURY ROBERT 20 8 28

GARCIA DENIS 26 26

GUILLAUD RICHARD 26 26

MASSIP LYDIE 6 4 4 8 4 26

PELTIER MAURICE 26 26

GARASSU FABIENNE 20 2 2 24

MARTINEZ JOSE 6 4 8 4 22

TROMPETTE REGINE 22 22

VACHER PHILIPPE 22 22

FOURT LILIANE 8 10 2 20

BEAUCHAMPS MICHEL 6 10 16

CATILLON CATHERINE 6 10 16

DOLIGEZ CHRISTIAN 16 16

FAURE PIERRE 16 16

CATILLON JEAN LUC 2 10 12

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 12 12

BALINT CHRISTIAN 10 10

FOURT ROBERT 8 2 10

PROTIERE VERONIQUE 10 10

ROBERT NICOLE 10 10

BLANC JEAN LOUIS 8 8

GARASSU JACQUES 6 2 8

MARCHAND PATRICK 8 8

DELZANNO CHRISTIAN 6 6

GARNIER CLAIRE 4 2 6

LIMOUZI JEAN FRANCOIS 6 6

REYMOND CLAUDETTE 2 4 6

CHOMETON JANINE 4 4

REYMOND JEAN PHILIPPE 2 2
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